
TAP Las Vegas (87)

9-BALL FRIDAY - DOUBLE TAP SPRING 2024

(31976)

Next Shoot Date: 04/19/2024
Session Team Totals Through 04/13/2024

Generated: 04/13/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

304733 9 TAP THIS! 43 32 3 2 04/12/2024

304729 9 ELIMIN8ERS 43 32 0 5 04/12/2024

304727 9 AIMING FLUID 41 34 5 0 04/12/2024

304734 9 THE MISFITS 41 34 1 0 04/13/2024

304732 9 NOT FAST, JUST FURIOUS 38 37 0 1 04/13/2024

307757 9 DYLAN'S DD #8 34 41 3 2 04/12/2024

304731 9 MOTLEY CUES 34 41 2 3 04/12/2024

304728 9 SMOOTH STROKERS 22 38 0 5 03/22/2024

Team Name: 9 TAP THIS! Team ID: 304733
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

112273 6 RANDY KUKLA 45 20 5 2 7 01/21/2025

284236 4 TOM GRAHAM 34 25 6 3 9 09/09/2024

230369 4 MICHAEL MOSSE 28 31 5 5 10 09/22/2024

299596 4 SHAUN LUTHER 26 33 4 6 10 05/03/2024

205277 3 LAILA LANDERS 16 17 4 3 7 08/20/2024

312861 2 TARA PARKER 14 10 6 2 8 05/08/2024

240875 2 MICHELLE PICKEL 11 17 4 3 7 06/04/2024

240012 3 MARY MONTGOMERY 9 14 3 3 6 04/08/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 5 11

Tie Breaker Nights/ Matches (W/L)

(1/1)/(6/4)

(1/1)/(4/6)

(1/1)/(5/5)  TIE

(1/1)/(5/5)  TIE

(2/0)

(0/2)

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

5th

6th

7th

8th



Team Name: 9 ELIMIN8ERS Team ID: 304729
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

197751 6 OMAR ORTIZ 52 25 7 3 10 04/26/2024

200016 6 ADRIAN REYES 43 28 5 4 9 10/29/2024

305348 5 TOMMY ROGERS 34 24 5 3 8 05/06/2024

219028 3 KIM WATKINS 27 25 6 6 12 08/18/2024

199812 5 ALFREDO VILLASANA REYES 24 32 1 6 7 09/10/2024

221777 3 SHARON GOTTSCHALK 22 18 6 4 10 05/20/2024

203631 2 JODI HOPE 15 21 7 3 10 04/08/2025

210692 3 ENRIQUE VARGAS-SUAREZ 6 6 1 3 4 04/26/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 5 0 5

Team Name: 9 AIMING FLUID Team ID: 304727
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

250912 4 JOE MONTANO 43 38 6 6 12 01/08/2025

195509 5 CHRISTOPHER BOTTORFF 40 36 8 4 12 12/13/2024

310706 3 HUGO GIRALDO 23 18 8 3 11 12/27/2024

219713 3 ROBERT TRAVIS 23 50 5 10 15 12/27/2025

201469 4 MIKE DOWNS 22 19 4 3 7 12/28/2024

208357 3 CHRIS GENOVESE 20 25 5 6 11 12/28/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 5 2 7

Team Name: 9 THE MISFITS Team ID: 304734
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

190771 5 MARK MAHON 50 33 7 6 13 12/23/2024

311508 4 RICK ROHWEDER 45 34 8 7 15 02/01/2025

197986 5 RICK HOY 45 47 7 5 12 12/22/2024

227173 4 SHELDON EITEL 33 43 4 9 13 12/23/2024

201558 3 JONELLE MAHON 24 16 8 2 10 12/23/2024

321312 4 GENE SAWYER 19 14 4 4 8 09/10/2024

213023 3 CARLA ORTEGA 7 4 3 1 4 12/23/2024



Team Name: 9 NOT FAST, JUST FURIOUS Team ID: 304732
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

295380 6 TRAVIS ADAMS 62 41 7 5 12 12/14/2024

232231 5 DEREK LORCHER 41 29 7 3 10 10/13/2024

322267 4 ADAM SCOTT 24 37 3 7 10 10/21/2024

239021 3 SAM CHAO 23 31 4 8 12 12/06/2024

225074 3 JOHN BLAKE 21 22 5 5 10 10/09/2024

297305 4 TAMMIE COUCH 18 14 4 3 7 04/14/2024

252962 4 BILL FERGUSON 7 8 1 1 2 12/11/2024

235262 2 PATRICIA QUINN 7 20 1 5 6 02/12/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 0 6 0 6

Team Name: 9 DYLAN'S DD #8 Team ID: 307757
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

243256 6 BOBBY BUTLER 48 41 4 7 11 08/11/2024

231619 5 BILL THOMAS 33 38 4 6 10 09/10/2024

298621 4 CHIP CARPER 28 41 4 7 11 01/20/2025

323769 3 MELISSA ZIMMER 25 20 6 5 11 01/19/2025

323766 4 BRANDON EDEAL 13 12 2 3 5 01/19/2025

206243 3 TERESA HOWARD 12 12 3 4 7 01/20/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 6 10 7 17

324605 2 SEAN CORELY 2 6 1 2 3 02/27/2025

Team Name: 9 MOTLEY CUES Team ID: 304731
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

312672 7 ROCKY PHIPPS 51 29 7 2 9 07/17/2024

299839 3 MARIA SOTTILE 25 33 6 6 12 05/22/2024

302044 4 ERIK GERTZ 19 20 3 4 7 12/24/2024

309622 4 KATY SCOTT 15 18 2 4 6 05/02/2024

304488 3 HEATHER FRALEY 14 12 5 4 9 08/30/2024

307997 5 DANIEL MORRIS 12 8 3 0 3 06/21/2024

320528 2 TIMOTHY REYNOLDS 12 28 3 9 12 08/17/2024

312634 2 BRIAN ROMANOW 11 24 2 6 8 04/27/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 13 3 6 9



Team Name: 9 SMOOTH STROKERS Team ID: 304728
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

30791 5 MICHAEL LEHMANN 33 31 5 4 9 09/16/2023

307561 2 ROBB GREGG 14 31 5 7 12 05/18/2024

314389 2 COREY PERRY 14 34 3 7 10 08/23/2024

322035 3 TRAVIS WILLIAMS 8 6 1 2 3 10/07/2024

235749 2 DOUGLAS LOWERRE 7 7 3 2 5 04/30/2024

54354 2 TRACEY LALL 6 7 3 1 4 12/10/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 6 10 1 13 14

309813 2 DAVID GREGG 2 7 1 1 2 10/16/2023

219027 3 SALVADOR GARCIA 1 5 0 1 1 10/23/2024

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

312672 ROCKY PHIPPS 7 63.75% 7 9 34 77.78% 111.78

197751 OMAR ORTIZ 6 67.53% 7 10 30 70.00% 100.00

295380 TRAVIS ADAMS 6 60.19% 7 12 33 58.33% 91.33

200016 ADRIAN REYES 6 60.56% 5 9 26 55.56% 81.56

243256 BOBBY BUTLER 6 53.93% 4 11 19 36.36% 55.36

MVP



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

232231 DEREK LORCHER 5 58.57% 7 10 29 70.00% 99.00

195509 CHRISTOPHER BOTTORFF 5 52.63% 8 12 32 66.67% 98.67

197986 RICK HOY 5 48.91% 7 12 36 58.33% 94.33

284236 TOM GRAHAM 4 57.63% 6 9 23 66.67% 89.67

311508 RICK ROHWEDER 4 56.96% 8 15 29 53.33% 82.33

305348 TOMMY ROGERS 5 58.62% 5 8 19 62.50% 81.50

190771 MARK MAHON 5 60.24% 7 13 27 53.85% 80.84

250912 JOE MONTANO 4 53.09% 6 12 25 50.00% 75.00

230369 MICHAEL MOSSE 4 47.46% 5 10 24 50.00% 74.00

30791 MICHAEL LEHMANN 5 51.56% 5 9 18 55.56% 73.56

231619 BILL THOMAS 5 46.48% 4 10 25 40.00% 66.67

321312 GENE SAWYER 4 57.58% 4 8 9 50.00% 59.00

299596 SHAUN LUTHER 4 44.07% 4 10 17 40.00% 57.00

298621 CHIP CARPER 4 40.58% 4 11 17 36.36% 53.36

227173 SHELDON EITEL 4 43.42% 4 13 13 30.77% 43.77

322267 ADAM SCOTT 4 39.34% 3 10 13 30.00% 43.00

MVP



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

201558 JONELLE MAHON 3 60.00% 8 10 27 80.00% 107.00

310706 HUGO GIRALDO 3 56.10% 8 11 24 72.73% 96.72

312861 TARA PARKER 2 58.33% 6 8 18 75.00% 93.00

203631 JODI HOPE 2 41.67% 7 10 22 70.00% 92.00

221777 SHARON GOTTSCHALK 3 55.00% 6 10 20 60.00% 80.00

299839 MARIA SOTTILE 3 43.10% 6 12 22 50.00% 72.00

304488 HEATHER FRALEY 3 53.85% 5 9 16 55.56% 71.56

323769 MELISSA ZIMMER 3 55.56% 6 11 15 54.55% 69.55

219028 KIM WATKINS 3 51.92% 6 12 17 50.00% 67.00

225074 JOHN BLAKE 3 48.84% 5 10 15 50.00% 65.00

307561 ROBB GREGG 2 31.11% 5 12 20 41.67% 61.67

208357 CHRIS GENOVESE 3 44.44% 5 11 16 45.45% 61.45

219713 ROBERT TRAVIS 3 31.51% 5 15 17 33.33% 50.33

239021 SAM CHAO 3 42.59% 4 12 13 33.33% 46.33

314389 COREY PERRY 2 29.17% 3 10 10 30.00% 40.00

320528 TIMOTHY REYNOLDS 2 30.00% 3 12 8 25.00% 33.00

312634 BRIAN ROMANOW 2 31.43% 2 8 7 25.00% 32.00

MVP




